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13 U1992/538

14 U1288/743
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21 U0200/664

22 U0053/683

23 U0149/687
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NAME

KYOMUGASHO Pretty
NANYANZI Sophia
NANTEGE Sharon Esther
NAYEBARE Foscah
NADDAMBA Liliah
EKALUNGU George William
KASULE ISMAIL
NSHEMEREIRWE Naome
NABWANIKA Siyema
WANYOTO Elly
NALWOGA Franciska
ABUO Everlyne
NAJJEMBA Mariam
KIKUBIRA Hamudan
NABUULE Flavia
NAHABWE Nevious
NANTUME Shumaia
ABANAITWE Pearl
AKWII Faith Martha
WEGOSASA Gloria Agatha
NAMBOOZE Justine
NANTUUWA Joyce

NAKANDI Dianah
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2010
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2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2006

2010

KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BULO PARENTS S S

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE, BAJJA

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

HIGHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL OF E.A

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

BUGEMA ADVENTIST COLLEGE, K'LA

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL



24 U1288/563

25 U0053/846

26 U0387/606

27 U0149/714

28 U0513/550

29 U0110/659

30 U1034/556

31 U0513/574

32 U0171/588

33 U1536/587

34 U1288/606

35 U1873/571

36 U1688/580

37 U0149/811

38 U0962/763

39 U0857/567

40 U0249/568

41 U0816/557

42 U0197/549

43 U1688/545

44 U0149/617

45 U0958/541

46 U0249/566

47 U1467/527

48 U0169/524

49 U0074/624

50 U0746/535

NANKUNDA Shamira
NAZZIWA Brenda
NATUKUNDA Agnes Joy
NAGITTA Aisha
SSEMAMBO Ivan
ISONKO Bashiri
NABBOSA Catherine
BAWUMBI Jonah
NALUGO Margret
SENKUMBA Nickson
KIYINGI Fahad
KEMIGISHA Anoline
NANTAMBI Shadiya
NAMUSISI Annet
NDUGWA Victa
KOMUKYEYA Fiona
NABAWINYT Judith
ANENA Jackline
NANSASI Margret
NAMAWUBA Sandra Olivia
KHANYALANO Justine
NAJJUMA Sharone
MUYINZA Rebecca
MUTAMBO Marvin
ATUHAIRWE Brenda
CHEROP Veni

KATO Geofrey Kawalya
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2010
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2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KANJUKI S S

BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI

KANJUKI S S

LIGHT COLLEGE, KATIKAMU

KISAASI COLLEGE SCHOOL

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

ST. AGNES GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

KYADONDO SS

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

MPOMA SCHOOL

RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

KYADONDO SS

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.STEPHEN SS, MUKONO

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

RISE AND SHINE HIGH SCHOOL

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

SEBEI SECONDARY SCHOOL

SSAKU SEC. SCHOOL



51 U1536/515

52 U1207/629

53 U0086/572

54 U1249/682

55 U2338/573

56 U0896/621

57 U1350/728

58 U1034/604

59 U0023/620

60 U0848/569

61 U0438/517

62 U0956/580

63 U0387/507

64 U2177/523

65 Ul1152/512

66 U0896/573

67 U0023/684

68 U0019/517

69 U1286/532

70 U0171/539

71 U1058/613

72 U1002/543

73 U1407/511

74 U1891/534

75 U1350/726

76 U0195/557

KAHABWA Wahabu
OMODING James
NANKWANGA Esther
NAKYOBE Deborah
MBABAZI Immaculate
TWINOMUJUNI Emmanuel
MBABAZI Croline
NANKYA Phiona
NANSEREKO Esther
MUNYWANIS Mark
MAWANDA Ivan
BIRABWA Annita
AKONGO Karen Lucy
NABBUTO Keziya
KABAHWEZA Grace
MUHUMUZA Doreen
KATUSHABE Sylivia
BARUNGI CHRISTINE
KIZEWA Nelson
BULYABA Juliet
MABONGA Halima
NABULEKE Eve
KYOMUGISHA Shallon
NANYONGA Faith
KIMERA Herbert

MUTUNGI Lindah Nayebare
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2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010
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2010

2008

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

KISAASI COLLEGE SCHOOL

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

BUSOGA HIGH SCHOOL

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KIJJABWEMI S . S.

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

MBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

PROGRESSIVE MIXED SS WANDEGEYA

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

KISUBI MAPEERA S S

LIGHT COLLEGE, KATIKAMU

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KAWEMPE STANDARD SCHOOL

EXCELL SEC. SCH. MUKONO

MPOMA ROYAL COLLEGE

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S GIRLS' COLLEGE,ABOKE



77 U0041/663

78 U0859/757

79 U1147/639

80 U0781/641

81 U1907/512

82 U1379/652

83 U0806/656

84 U2235/502

85 U0262/594

86 U0852/598

87 U0493/549

88 U0023/638

89 U0026/601

90 U1050/524

91 U0020/501

92 U1058/595

93 U0965/579

94 U0041/647

95 U0742/774

96 U2317/522

97 U0076/777

98 U2400/523

99 U2419/506

100 U0763/602

101 U1607/521

102 U0124/626

103 U1328/655

NAJAATI Jauhara Balyesiima
OWOMUGISHA Irene
NAMBALIRWA Stella
NALULE Phionah
BYALUHANGA James
KYATUHIRE Cathy Kleeth
MUBEEZI Frank
MUNYAGIRA Bernard
JOYO Barbara
NALUNKUUMA Joan
NAYEBARE Scovia
ENGOLA Allan

ASASIRA Peter
NANTUNE Christine
ACOROI Vicent

NAVULU Aisha
NANDUGGA Flavia
ASASIRA Mugwizi Patience
NAMANDA Sheila Joana
KOMUGISHA Lydia
NAMUKWAYA Jane
NTONGO Joan
KANYUNYUZI Shamilla
AGABA Joel
SEKIRANDA Isaac
NAMUSOBYA Angella

BAKKA Eddy
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2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

NAKASEKE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

HELM SECONDARY SCHOOL, KISOGA

MARACHA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.BALIKUDEMBE S.S.S. KISOGA

KYAMAKANDA SEC. SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIGEZI COLLEGE, BUTOBERE

ST. FRANCIS SEC SCHOOL NANSANA

BUKEDI COLLEGE, KACHONGA

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

TROPICAL HIGH SCH, KAMPALA

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL

MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST JOSEPH OF NAZARETH HIGH SCHOOL

ST. HENRY'S COLLEGE - NAMUGONGO

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

SEAT OF WISDOM SS, KASAWO

BUDINI SECONDARY SCHOOL

CENTENARY HIGH SCH, NYENDO



